
Tussenstand punten Zomercompetitie 2023
Naam Wed 1 Wed 2 Wed 3 Wed 4 Wed 5 Wed 6 Wed 7 Wed 8 Wed 9 Wed 10 Totaal

1 Arend Beens 1 4 1 6 Punten
2 Anne van Rees 3 1 3 7 Punten
3 Marcel ter Horst 5 2 2 9 Punten
4 Bernhard van Rees 2 5 4 11 Punten
5 Wim ter Horst 4 9 7 20 Punten
6 Gerrit Eenkhoorn 8 6 6 20 Punten
7 Harm vd Kolk 6 8 8 22 Punten
8 Theo vd Haar 8 10 5 23 Punten
9 Jan Beens 7 7 11 25 Punten

10 Jan Willem van Dijk 13 3 10 26 Punten
11 Andre v Dijk 10 11 12 33 Punten
12 Wim Last 12 13 9 34 Punten
13 Thies Aarten 11 14 13 38 Punten
14 Paul vd Ploeg 14 12 14 40 Punten

Tussenstand gewicht zomercompetitie 2023
Naam Wed 1 Wed 2 Wed 3 Wed 4 Wed 5 Wed 6 Wed 6 Wed 6 Wed 6 Wed 6 Totaal

1 Arend Beens 3190 1670 10150 15010 Gram
2 Marcel ter Horst 2020 2130 6760 10910 Gram
3 Anne van Rees 2300 2270 6330 10900 Gram
4 Bernhard van Rees 2440 1460 5340 9240 Gram
5 Wim ter Horst 2170 1280 4460 7910 Gram
6 Theo vd Haar 1300 1220 5260 7780 Gram
7 Harm vd Kolk 2000 1340 4010 7350 Gram
8 Gerrit Eenkhoorn 1300 1420 4570 7290 Gram
9 Jan Willem van Dijk 860 2040 3180 6080 Gram

10 Jan Beens 1370 1400 3120 5890 Gram
11 Wim Last 1050 990 3700 5740 Gram
12 Andre v Dijk 1250 1130 2320 4700 Gram
13 Thies Aarten 1080 0 2310 3390 Gram



14 Paul vd Ploeg 0 1020 0 1020 Gram
  totaal 22330 19370 61510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103210 Gram

Uitslag Zaterdag 15-03-2023
1 Arend Beens 10150 Gram
2 Marcel ter Horst 6760 Gram
3 Anne van Rees 6330 Gram
4 Bernhard van Rees 5340 Gram
5 Selwyn Rietman 5310 Gram
6 Theo vd Haar 5260 Gram
7 Gerrit Eenkhoorn 4570 Gram
8 Wim ter Horst 4460 Gram
9 Harm vd Kolk 4010 Gram

10 Wim Last 3700 Gram
11 Jan Willem van Dijk 3180 Gram
12 Jan Beens 3120 Gram
13 Andre v Dijk 2320 Gram
14 Thies Aarten 2310 Gram
15 Paul vd Ploeg 0 Gram

totaal 66820


